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Posted Monday, February 16
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

School

West Des Moines Valley
Waukee

Dowling Catholic
Ankeny Centennial
lowa City West
Southeast Polk
Pleasant Valley
Linn-Mar

Johnston

lowa City High

Dropped Out: Cedar Rapids Kennedy (8)

Class 4
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School

Harlan

Western Dubuque
Ballard

Carlisle

Waverly-Shell Rock
Sioux City Bishop Heelan
Indianola

Cedar Rapids Xavier
Pella

North Scott

Dallas Center-Grimes
Perry

Marion

Mount Pleasant
Davenport Assumption

Dropped Out: Davenport North (9)

2014-15 FINAL lowa Girls Basketball Rankings

Record
19-2
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14-7
14-7

Record
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13-8
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Class 3A
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School
Mediapolis
Pocahontas Area
Sioux Center
Osage
Crestwood
Center Point-Urbana
Nevada
Hampton-Dumont
Red Oak
Shenandoah
Spirit Lake

Union

Clear Lake
Mid-Prairie
Kuemper Catholic

Dropped Out: Saydel (11)

Class 2A
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School

Unity Christian
Western Christian
North-Linn
IKM-Manning
Dike-New Hartford
South Central Calhoun
Panorama
Manson-NW Webster
Des Moines Christian
Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn
Pekin

lowa City Regina
Cascade

Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto
West Branch

Record
21-0
20-1
19-2
22-0
18-2
17-4
18-3
18-2
17-4
17-4
15-6
17-4
14-6
14-7
12-8

Record
21-0
18-3
20-1
20-1
19-2
19-2
19-2
16-4
17-4
19-2
18-2
18-3
18-3
17-4
16-5
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Dropped Out: Hinton (14)

Class 1A
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School

Burlington Notre Dame
Exira-EHK
Kingsley-Pierson
Fremont-Mills
Turkey Valley
Colo-Nesco
Newell-Fonda
George Little-Rock
Janesville
Lynnville-Sully
Springville

Grand View Christian

Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn

Bedford
Rockford

Dropped Out: West Sioux (14)

Record
20-1
21-0
20-1
20-1
20-1
20-1
17-4
17-4
20-1
20-1
18-3
19-2
17-4
16-4
16-4



